2026-01-23 13:08:14
Ratchet wrench LXT
DWR180RF
Product Description
18V LXT, 3/8" / 1/4", 47,5 Nm
Very agile and compact Ratchet Wrench LXT®
Ratchet wrench, for example, to assist in a garage 47.5 Nm torque
with 3/8" or 1/4" mounting with two variable socket adapters. Bright
LED - light to make work easier.
Product Features
 Battery protection system automatically shuts off power when the battery level is low
 Built-in LED light with afterglow function illuminates the work area
 XPT (Extreme Protection Technology) is engineered for improved dust and water resistance for operation in
harsh job site conditions
 Electric brake for maximum productivity and increased operator safety
Barcode
88381732963
Product Specifications
Drive Square 3/8 / 1/4 "
Tool weight with battery (EPTA) 1,2 - 1,6 kg
Battery Voltage 18 V
Sound Pressure Level 74 dB(A)
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor) 1,5 m/s²
Tightening Capacity High Tensile Bolt M5 - M10
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 369 x 79 x 87 mm
Max. fastening torque Hard/Soft 47,5 Nm
System LXT 18V/36V
Vibration Level (3 axes) 2,5 m/s²
Voltage LXT 1
Product net weight (new) 0,85 kg
Tightening Capacity Standard Bolt M5 - M12
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Max Output Power 330 W
Tool Category Screwing and Drilling
No load speed 0 - 800 min⁻¹
Standard Equipment
 1pc DC18RC Fast Charger
 1pc BL1830B (3.0Ah) 18V LXT Battery
 Tool Bag
More info